Auckland *Fee Schedule

Edinburgh College 2022

Auckland Edinburgh

College
International Students
English Courses Administration Fees
Registration $250
General English (23 hrs/wk) — Full Time $380 /wk Airport Transfer (one way) $100
IELTS / Academic English (23 hrs/wk)=* $380 /wk Insurance (Travel, Medical &
Tuition) $633
TESOL TKT Course (6 weeks 9 am — 3 $2,600 ~ 1 year $316
pm)
- 6 months $173
- 3 months $120
*Students who are applying for a student visa are not «One level only
allowed to study part time courses in New Zealand.
Homestay Fees Timetable
Arrangement $200 Period 1 9:00am — 10:30am
Break 10:30am — 10:50am
Homestay Under 18 $290 /wk(3meals) _ . 5
Over 18 $280 /wk(3meals) Perlod 2 Jeetarm = 12 siem
Lunch Break 12:15pm = 1:00pm
Homestay Administration $10 /wk Period 3 1:00pm — 2:30pm
Note: Optional Classes *

1. Minimum stay in a homestay is 4 weeks.

2. Student h Ch fH t ice f . . -
tdents can have one Lhange ot Homestay Service Tor Korean Language & Music(Piano/Guitar/Violin) Class

free.

After that, a replacement charge($100) will apply. ~ 3:00pm - 4:00pm (Wednesday)
3. Students under the age of 18 must stay with Homestay / .

Designated Caregivers for the length of courses enrolled *Free classes for students who are studying at AEC

NOTES

* Auckland Edinburgh College is closed for 2 weeks over Christmas and New Year. The school reopens after New Yeas holiday.
* Auckland Edinburgh College is closed on public holidays. Course length is inclusive of public holidays.

* All fees are quoted in New Zealand Dollars.

* All fees include the New Zealand Goods & Services Tax (GST).
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